
COMM SE COR, RUN W 2641.60 FT,
N 210 FT, W 166.33 FT, NW'LY
1276.91 FT FOR POB, CONT NW'LY

BAILEY ROBERT/BAILEY JOCELYN
408 SW RIVER RISE CT
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

18-7S-17-10021-011

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

18717.00 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

12/12/2017 DF 11.04 99,360 0 0 99,360

STANDARD
3

397,420
5,156
99,360

501,936
172,348
329,588

HX HB 51,411
278,177
501,936

0

507,696

1374/2100 10/02/2018 WD U I 12 335,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

U S BANK TRUST NA

ROBERT & JOCELYN BA

1345/1791 10/06/2017 CT U I 18 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

U S BANK TRUST N A
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7262 SFR 85,000 06/11/1993

2019HX Base Yr

408 SW RIVER RISE CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 51 LOG 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 50
Interior Wall 06 CUST PANEL 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0900 01 3,617 132.7024 159.24 575,971 1994 1994 0 0 0 31.00 69.00

1 EXCEPT SFR  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 3160

BAS 1,200 100 1,200 131,851

BAS 1,344 100 1,344 147,673

FOP 720 30 216 23,733

FSP 440 40 176 19,338

FUS 616 100 616 67,683

UST 144 45 65 7,142

4,464 3,617 397,420

FOP= N8 W56 S42 E8 N34 E48$ BAS= W48 S28 FSP= S6 E10 S4 E38
N10 W48$ E48 N28$ PTR= N30 FUS= N28 W22 S28 E22$ S30$ PTR=
N30 E20 UST= E12 BAS= E36 N28 W48 S16 E12 S12$N12 W12 S12$
W20 S30$.

FOP 8

56

42

8

34

48
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48
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48
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10
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12

12

12

12
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48

16

12

12

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 24 48 1,152.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 0 0 3 100 3,456

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1994 1994 3 100 1,200

3 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 500

5,156

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 11.04 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 99,360


